T O

Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
gl Call Heather
<\ for your
f-?l Real Estate needs
o (519)

853-2086

* NEW VEHICLES

« LOW DAILY & WEEKLY RATES
* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
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Heather (Whiting)
Scotland
Associate Broker

Apartments &
flats for rent

MILTON, 3 bedroom house, 2 baths, fireplace,
finished rec room. $1275. + Call lvan Desjardin,
Remax Suburban '91 Inc. ,877-5211

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.

Apartments &
fl ats for rent

' TWO and three bedroom apartments in Old
Georgetown, available for immediate or future
occupancy, for further information please visit at

m Vacation |

resorts
SOUTHAMPTON, Cozy Court cottages, one
block/town/sandy beach,Lake Huron. 2 hours from

Georgetown. Reasonable rates. 877-0663

Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

Il:l:l Houses for sale

PRIVATE Sale - Cleaveholm Dr., 3 bedroom raised
bungalow, 60'x110' lot, above ground pool. Gas
fireplace, finished basement, possible in-law suite.
$179,500. by appointment only. 877-5442.

Private sales

103

XCEPTIC home for sale by owner. Desirable
Brampton location. Walk to schools and buses. 40
ft. lot, 3 br., 2 1/2 baths (incl. 4 pc. ensuite) M/F laundry,
CAC, prof. landscaped, plus much more!! A must see
at $203,900! Call 905-450-6763

FREE GAS FIREPLACE if you purchase our 3
bedroom townhome, 1 1/2 baths, eat-in-kitchen,
built-in-dishwasher, central vacuum, finished rec
room, & more. Asking $127,900. For viewing call
873-4797. Open House Sat. & Sun. 1 p.m.to 4 p.m.
59 Maple Ave., Unit #37. No Agents Please.

I EI : l Houses wanted '

MATURE responsible couple seeking small house
with basement and garage in country setting. Halton
Hills or surrounding area. References available.
905-567-7762 |

WANTED to buy 2 bedroom condo in the Sands.,
preferably Rousseau model, Call 877-4815

Industrial
[commercial space

1000 and 2000 sq. ft., on Hwy. #7. Double row
parking, excellent price. Call Peter Hrkac, Remax
Suburban (91) INC., 877-5211

1080 Sq. ft. automotive, 12x12' overhead door,
sprinklered, oil separator and office with some 250
sq. ft. of mezzanine storage. Ideal highway location
in the Knolcrest Centre. 877-0202

STOREFRONT/OFFICE, 950 sq. ft., air cond. space
iIn the busy Knolcrest Centre. Ideal for office or
convenience service type business. 877-0202

Stores for sale
rent & wanted

900 sq. ft. of prime retail space for sublease on

Main St. Erin. Call (519) 855-9999 Agents welcome. .

Business
opportunities

Candy Kiosk for sale. Start your own business
tomorrow. Includes all necessary equipment plus
popcorn machine. Call 877-7025

ICE CREAM!!!
Entrepreneur required to operate a Dickie Dee Ice
Cream distributorship in Acton/Georgetown area. Small
initial investment. Outstanding training and support.
Join the leaders in the ice cream industry. Contact
Andrew Evans of Dickie Dee Ice Cream at 519-
436-1132

JAFRA - Division of Gillete needs Skin Care
Consultants and Managers,exceptional earning
potential, flexible hours, no experience necessary.
Call Leslie, 905-877-1300

“3:. Income tax services |

INCOME tax returns prepared. Fully computerized
service including electronic filing. Call Jim Burwell
, 877-0289

NO TAX TABLES! Let me help. Computerized
returns. Pickup and delivery. Nancy. 877-9165

60 Park Ave., or phone (905)873-8080. Office hours
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Mon - Fri: 8to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 1o 6.

2 bedroom apt., laundry facilities, lots of parking,
- backyard. $800. inclusive. Avail. immediately. 905-
702-0993

2 bedroom apt. for rent, $745. Ground floor old
Victorian home, vacant. Call Brian 905-450-4899

' ACTON - Large 2 & 3 bedroom apartments, clean

and bright. Free parking. Phone (519)853-5080

“and (519)853-5352

' ACTON, 2 bedroom apt. ,a/c, non smokers preferred,
references. First/last, avail. May 1. Call 853-2723

' ATTENTION: Rooms. bachelor and new 1 bedroom

apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities

~and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

- BRAMPTON - 2 bedroom apt. in country,approx. 1000

' sq. ft., bright, like new, nice view, $725. month.
First/last. Immediate. No pets. 455-8339

CLEAN 3 bedroom house, 4 kims. N. of Milton,
' reduce your rent by helping with hog farm chores.
' Merrybrook Farm, 878-6237 between 7 & 10 p.m.

COUNTRY, bright spacious executive basement 2
bedroom plus den apt., with separate entrance on
1/2 acre west of Georgetown. $975. month including
heat and hydro. First/last plus references. Avail.
Apr. 1. Call Heather Scotland, Remax Blue Springs
Realty, (Halton Corp) Realtor. (519) 853—-2086

COUNTRY, large 2 bedroom, main floor, separate
entrance, sky light, utilities and appliances included,
$700/mth. 833-0334 after 6 pm.

GEORGETOWN 3 bedroom lower duplex, $815. plus
utilities, May 1. 877-3350, Also Bachelor Penthouse,
$695. inclusive. May 1. 877-7177

 GEORGETOWN, Country basement apartment,
non-smoker, no pets. References. Immediate. $675.
877-7937

; GOOD 2 bedroom apt. in treed location Georgetown,
back-yard, laundry, parking, immmediately. $750/mth
+. 877-9458

IN Acton, one bedroom $575. plus hydro, immediate.
Call Yvonne 877-5211

LARGE 2 bedroom house unit in Acton, 4 appliances.
- $850. month, plus utilities. 853-4627
 MEADOWVALE, large furnished basement apt.,

- $625. month inclusive. Suit single working person.
- References. First/last. 1-905-819-9401

 MILTON - 3 bedroom apartment for rent. Days-
' 519-853-3940, Eve. 1-905-794-2718

single mature person. Avail. anytime. 877-6659

l ONE bedroom and bachelor apt. Georgetown,
' available immmediately, $575. & $500 plus hydro.(519)
 853—-1242

I:SPI!\CIOUS 1 bedroom apt., newly decorated.
' $650/mth, utilities included. 877-8306
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WELL-MAINTAINED, one bedroom in Georgetown.
' Upper level. Separate entrance. Includes fridge/stove.
' $525. plus hydro. Convenient location. Avail. June
' 1st (519) 853-3332

3 bedroom executive house, main floor, close to
everything, vacant April 15. For information.

' 877-6659

ONE bedroom apt. close to everything, suitable for

ll:ﬂ Houses for rent

3 bedroom, 2 bath, den, studio, jacuzzi, sauna, 2 car
- garage, deck, patio, ravine lot. $1400. Avail. June
1. 873-8349

3 K. to Acton, on main highway... Newly renovated
'3 + bedroom home with large heated workshop

and garage. $1500 per month. References required.
877-7182

ACTON, 3 bedroom, main floor house, yard, driveway,
- $800. plus hydro. References. 873—-0598 or 905-890-
7074

 COACH HOUSE - Two bedroom, broadloom,

' woodstove/fireplace, garage & garden. Secluded setting
with pond and wooded trails for hiking/ riding,

' available May 1. $800 plus hydro. Leave message.

' (416) 593-4099

' DELIGHTFUL 3 bedroom in Acton, May 1st, Gas

' heat, eat-in kitchen, garage, close to parks & schools,
no dogs please. (519)853-4875

 GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom bungalow, finished
basement, air tight wood stove, double car driveway,
car port, fenced backyard, avail. May 1, $1000/mth
' plus utilities. Evenings 877-3846 or (905)294-1611

- MAIN floor, 3 bedroom bungalow, parking, laundry.
Sinclair & Guelph St., area. $995/mth inclusive.
Avail. June 1 (905)458-6562

TOP level of 3 bedroom home, large yard(shared),
walkout to deck. Available Jan. 1, first/last, references.

- $850. plus 1/2 utilities. (519) 855-9820 Dan or
Carol.

m Townhouses

for rent

ACTON, 3 bedroom, end unit, 11/2 baths, rec-
room, 4 appliances, $925/mth plus utilities. Call 1-

519-833-0334 after 5:30 pm.

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom townhouse, finished

basement, 1 1/2 baths, garage, family room or 4th

bedroom, fridge, stove & dishwasher, no-smoking,
'no pets. May 1st. 877-5663/877-9411
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